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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

416 Banana Republic Factory (615) 706-2640

113 Claire's (800) 252-4737

325 Coach (615) 583-1254

310 Columbia Factory Store (629) 895-0564

118 Crocs (615) 988-6987

423 Fossil (615) 695-9559

120 Guess Factory Store (629) 235-7148

613 Hot Topic (626) 839-4681

323 Huk (615) 645-3623

419 J.Crew Factory (629) 675-1007

319 Levi's Outlet (629) 777-4002

516 Lids (615) 649-7632

413 Michael Kors (615) 610-6195

301 Nike Factory Store (629) 213-0720

125 Oakley (615) 246-5270

430 Old Navy Outlet (615) 706-2650

305 Palmetto Moon (629) 236-4877

327 Patricia Nash New

126 Puma Outlet (615) 552-7130

420 Select Shades Sunglass Outlet (615) 949-4548

124 Simply Southern (629) 675-1997

307 Sunglass Hut (615) 246-5202

326 Swarovski (615) 993-1821

316 Vera Bradley (615) 777-9352

408 Vineyard Vines (629) 281-4185

APPAREL

512 Adidas (615) 931-5756

110 American Eagle | Aerie (629) 529-8005

416 Banana Republic Factory (615) 706-2640

325 Coach (615) 583-1254

310 Columbia Factory Store (629) 895-0564

605 Express Factory Outlet (615) 952-7100

426 Gap Factory (615) 252-7330

120 Guess Factory Store (629) 235-7148

613 Hot Topic (626) 839-4681

323 Huk (615) 645-3623

419 J.Crew Factory (629) 675-1007

421 Joe's Jeans (629) 281-4320

319 Levi's Outlet (629) 777-4002

516 Lids (615) 649-7632

424 Merrell (615) 949-4534

413 Michael Kors (615) 610-6195

301 Nike Factory Store (629) 213-0720

125 Oakley (615) 246-5270

430 Old Navy Outlet (615) 706-2650

305 Palmetto Moon (629) 236-4877

126 Puma Outlet (615) 552-7130

405 Ralph Lauren (615) 649-7342

417 Robert Graham (629) 281-4325

124 Simply Southern (629) 675-1997

411 Summersalt

501 Under Armour (615) 922-6177

314 Victoria's Secret (615) 873-2780

408 Vineyard Vines (629) 281-4185

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

512 Adidas (615) 931-5756

116 Carter's Babies and Kids (615) 621-5775

310 Columbia Factory Store (629) 895-0564

426 Gap Factory (615) 252-7330

120 Guess Factory Store (629) 235-7148

613 Hot Topic (626) 839-4681

419 J.Crew Factory (629) 675-1007

319 Levi's Outlet (629) 777-4002

301 Nike Factory Store (629) 213-0720

430 Old Navy Outlet (615) 706-2650

501 Under Armour (615) 922-6177

408 Vineyard Vines (629) 281-4185

FOOD

611 Crumbl Cookies (615) 285-9300

101 Eggspectation Coming
Soon

102 Prince's Hot Chicken (615) 339-0600

103 Red Bicycle Coffee (615) 949-4685

701 Shake Shack (615) 610-6326

615 Tailgate Brewery (615) 933-8009

FOOTWEAR

512 Adidas (615) 931-5756

520 Ariat (629) 236-6186

325 Coach (615) 583-1254

310 Columbia Factory Store (629) 895-0564

118 Crocs (615) 988-6987

120 Guess Factory Store (629) 235-7148

613 Hot Topic (626) 839-4681

115 Journeys (615) 922-3227

424 Merrell (615) 949-4534

413 Michael Kors (615) 610-6195

301 Nike Factory Store (629) 213-0720

430 Old Navy Outlet (615) 706-2650

305 Palmetto Moon (629) 236-4877

126 Puma Outlet (615) 552-7130

114 Run It Back (615) 626-2374

501 Under Armour (615) 922-6177

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

312 Kuhn Rikon (888) 995-0154

201 Pottery Barn Outlet (615) 949-3557

105 Zwilling J.A. Henckels Factory Store (615) 949-2007

SERVICES

610 Noire Nails (615) 949-4839

SPECIALTY

318 Bath & Body Works (615) 981-8000

323 Huk (615) 645-3623

516 Lids (615) 649-7632

510 Mountain High Outfitters (615) 949-4652

305 Palmetto Moon (629) 236-4877

313 Perfumania (615) 949-4688

201 Pottery Barn Outlet (615) 949-3557

402 Roller Rabbit (631) 674-4261

411 Summersalt

601 Ulta Beauty (615) 949-3396


